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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI CZE 99 25.01.2008
2 BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI CZE 19 23.07.2007
3 BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR CZE 17 22.04.2006
4 BRANDAO Daniel BOHE CZE 99 28.10.2007
5 CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI CZE 19 01.01.2006
6 ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR CZE 18 08.01.2006
7 DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH CZE 5 19.03.2006
8 GALA Jiří KŠZ CZE 26 05.03.2007
9 HOLÝ Lev S.BRI CZE 1 12.08.2006
10 CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS CZE 3 10.09.2006
11 JANITOR Matyáš BOHE CZE 23 29.07.2006
12 KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO CZE 2 01.04.2007
13 MALÝ Patrik BOHE CZE 16 03.04.2006
14 PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM CZE 99 11.05.2007
15 PROKOP Adam KŠZ CZE 34 01.01.2006
16 PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS CZE 99 31.03.2007
17 RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM CZE 24 27.02.2008
18 SOKOL Václav SL.Č CZE 9 31.07.2006
19 ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM CZE 4 19.04.2006
20 ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI CZE 28 10.11.2007
21 ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI CZE 25 24.02.2006
22 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO CZE 6 12.06.2006
23 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE CZE 34 25.03.2007
24 ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI CZE 28 04.10.2006
25 BOTLO Daniel KSS SVK 4 02.07.2006
26 LANČARIČ Branislav KSS SVK 3 22.08.2006



4 poules
2 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOLÝ Lev S.BRI CZE 1
2 KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO CZE 2
3 CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS CZE 3
4 LANČARIČ Branislav KSS SVK 3
5 ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM CZE 4
6 BOTLO Daniel KSS SVK 4
7 DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH CZE 5
8 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO CZE 6
9 SOKOL Václav SL.Č CZE 9
10 MALÝ Patrik BOHE CZE 16
11 BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR CZE 17
12 ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR CZE 18
13 CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI CZE 19
14 BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI CZE 19
15 JANITOR Matyáš BOHE CZE 23
16 RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM CZE 24
17 ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI CZE 25
18 GALA Jiří KŠZ CZE 26
19 ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI CZE 28
20 ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI CZE 28
21 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE CZE 34
22 PROKOP Adam KŠZ CZE 34
23 PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS CZE 99
24 PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM CZE 99
25 BRANDAO Daniel BOHE CZE 99
26 BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI CZE 99
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Turnaj nadějí
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (S.BRI / CZE)

HOLÝ Lev S.BRI / CZE

ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI / CZE

BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI / CZE

ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO / CZE

SOKOL Václav SL.Č / CZE

JANITOR Matyáš BOHE / CZE

PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM / CZE

Piste 2
Referee(s):

TESAŘÍK Daniel (S.BRI / CZE)

RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM / CZE

MALÝ Patrik BOHE / CZE

GALA Jiří KŠZ / CZE

DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH / CZE

KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO / CZE

PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS / CZE

Piste 3
Referee(s):

RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema (S.BRI / CZE)

ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI / CZE

PROKOP Adam KŠZ / CZE

BOTLO Daniel KSS / SVK

BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI / CZE

BRANDAO Daniel BOHE / CZE

CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS / CZE

BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR / CZE



Piste 4
Referee(s):

GERIŠ Vojtěch (S.BRI / CZE)
SLEZÁK Martin (S.BRI / CZE)

CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI / CZE

ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI / CZE

ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR / CZE

VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE / CZE

LANČARIČ Branislav KSS / SVK

ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM / CZE
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BOTLO Daniel KSS SVK 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 LANČARIČ Branislav KSS SVK 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH CZE 5 1,00 24 5 +19 Advanced
4 CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS CZE 5 0,83 27 5 +22 Advanced
5 SOKOL Václav SL.Č CZE 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 HOLÝ Lev S.BRI CZE 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
7 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO CZE 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM CZE 4 0,80 21 6 +15 Advanced
9 KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO CZE 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
10 BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI CZE 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
11 CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI CZE 3 0,60 16 11 +5 Advanced
12 BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI CZE 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
13 BRANDAO Daniel BOHE CZE 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
14 MALÝ Patrik BOHE CZE 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
15 GALA Jiří KŠZ CZE 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
16 RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM CZE 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
17 ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI CZE 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
18 BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR CZE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
19 JANITOR Matyáš BOHE CZE 2 0,33 11 24 -13 Advanced
20 ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR CZE 1 0,20 6 22 -16 Advanced
21 PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM CZE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Advanced
22 ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI CZE 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Advanced
23T VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE CZE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
23T PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS CZE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
25 PROKOP Adam KŠZ CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
26 ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced
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Turnaj nadějí
sobota 3. listopadu 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (S.BRI / CZE)

ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM / CZE

ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI / CZE

BOTLO Daniel KSS / SVK

RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM / CZE

PROKOP Adam KŠZ / CZE

PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS / CZE

KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO / CZE

Piste 2
Referee(s):

TESAŘÍK Daniel (S.BRI / CZE)

BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI / CZE

ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO / CZE

GALA Jiří KŠZ / CZE

ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI / CZE

LANČARIČ Branislav KSS / SVK

VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE / CZE

BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR / CZE

Piste 3
Referee(s):

RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema (S.BRI / CZE)

HOLÝ Lev S.BRI / CZE

CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI / CZE

ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI / CZE

JANITOR Matyáš BOHE / CZE

MALÝ Patrik BOHE / CZE

DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH / CZE



Piste 4
Referee(s):

SLEZÁK Martin (S.BRI / CZE)
GERIŠ Vojtěch (S.BRI / CZE)

CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS / CZE

ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR / CZE

BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI / CZE

PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM / CZE

BRANDAO Daniel BOHE / CZE

SOKOL Václav SL.Č / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BOTLO Daniel KSS SVK 12 1,00 59 16 +43 Advanced
2 LANČARIČ Branislav KSS SVK 11 1,00 55 12 +43 Advanced
3 CHLEBOUN Matyáš Š.OS CZE 10 0,91 52 9 +43 Advanced
4 HOLÝ Lev S.BRI CZE 10 0,91 52 11 +41 Advanced
5 DYNTAR Lukáš ORELH CZE 9 0,90 44 13 +31 Advanced
6 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr SLEZO CZE 10 0,83 53 29 +24 Advanced
7 SOKOL Václav SL.Č CZE 9 0,82 53 21 +32 Advanced
8 KORÁB Tadeáš SLEZO CZE 9 0,82 45 23 +22 Advanced
9 ŠINDLER Jan BANÍM CZE 8 0,73 45 17 +28 Advanced
10 MALÝ Patrik BOHE CZE 5 0,50 35 30 +5 Advanced
11 CAMACHO Adrian S.BRI CZE 5 0,50 31 28 +3 Advanced
12 BLÁHA Vojtěch S.VR CZE 6 0,50 41 44 -3 Advanced
13 BEČVÁŘ Jan S.BRI CZE 5 0,45 40 40 0 Advanced
14 ZEMAN Pavel S.BRI CZE 5 0,45 33 40 -7 Advanced
15 BIROŠ Samuel S.BRI CZE 5 0,42 36 40 -4 Advanced
16 ČERMÁK Tadeáš S.VR CZE 4 0,40 21 38 -17 Advanced
17 GALA Jiří KŠZ CZE 4 0,36 29 42 -13 Advanced
18 BRANDAO Daniel BOHE CZE 3 0,27 28 47 -19 Advanced
19 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš BOHE CZE 3 0,27 25 45 -20 Advanced
20 RATZKA Ondřej BANÍM CZE 3 0,27 25 47 -22 Advanced
21 PETRÁK Štěpán BANÍM CZE 2 0,18 24 51 -27 Advanced
22 PTÁČNÍK Lukáš Š.OS CZE 2 0,18 20 49 -29 Advanced
23 ŠTELCL Marek S.BRI CZE 2 0,18 18 48 -30 Advanced
24 JANITOR Matyáš BOHE CZE 2 0,18 13 49 -36 Advanced
25 PROKOP Adam KŠZ CZE 0 0,00 21 60 -39 Advanced
26 ŠTELCL Maxim S.BRI CZE 0 0,00 11 60 -49 Advanced
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Finals

Ref: PROKES Josef (CZE)

1

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: PROKES Josef (CZE)

2

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

3

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)
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Table of 8

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: SLEZÁK Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

3

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

4

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

5

Ref: SLEZÁK Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

7

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: SLEZÁK Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

3

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

4

5

Ref: KARDAŠ Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

10

Ref: SLEZÁK Martin (CZE)

11

12

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

13

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

14

Ref: GERIŠ Vojtěch (CZE)

15

16

Table of 32

KSS / SVK

KŠZ / CZE

S.VR / CZE

BANÍM / CZE

BOHE / CZE

KŠZ / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

ORELH / CZE

BANÍM / CZE

S.VR / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

BANÍM / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

BOHE / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

SL.Č / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

BOHE / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

BOHE / CZE

KSS / SVK
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Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: PROKES Josef (CZE)

1

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: PROKES Josef (CZE)

2

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

3

Ref: PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav (CZE)

4

Table of 8

KSS / SVK

SLEZO / CZE

ORELH / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

SL.Č / CZE

KSS / SVK
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LANČARIČ Branislav SVK 22.08.2006
2 HOLÝ Lev CZE 12.08.2006
3T CHLEBOUN Matyáš CZE 10.09.2006
3T BOTLO Daniel SVK 02.07.2006
5 DYNTAR Lukáš CZE 19.03.2006
6 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr CZE 12.06.2006
7 SOKOL Václav CZE 31.07.2006
8 KORÁB Tadeáš CZE 01.04.2007
9 ŠINDLER Jan CZE 19.04.2006
10 MALÝ Patrik CZE 03.04.2006
11 BEČVÁŘ Jan CZE 25.01.2008
12 BIROŠ Samuel CZE 23.07.2007
13 ČERMÁK Tadeáš CZE 08.01.2006
14 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš CZE 25.03.2007
15 PETRÁK Štěpán CZE 11.05.2007
16 PTÁČNÍK Lukáš CZE 31.03.2007
17 CAMACHO Adrian CZE 01.01.2006
18 BLÁHA Vojtěch CZE 22.04.2006
19 ZEMAN Pavel CZE 04.10.2006
20 GALA Jiří CZE 05.03.2007
21 BRANDAO Daniel CZE 28.10.2007
22 RATZKA Ondřej CZE 27.02.2008
23 ŠTELCL Marek CZE 10.11.2007
24 JANITOR Matyáš CZE 29.07.2006
25 PROKOP Adam CZE 01.01.2006
26 ŠTELCL Maxim CZE 24.02.2006
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GERIŠ Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
KARDAŠ Jan CZE Ref: 1
PROKES Josef CZE 00830719 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PŘICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema CZE 00842964 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SLEZÁK Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TESAŘÍK Daniel CZE 00837949 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


